:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10334186

Nov 05, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 322,943 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 528857 - 0.019441551 ETH®
46.82 USD

2 528858 - 0.019473997 ETH®
46.90 USD

3 528859 - 0.019465979 ETH&®
46.88 USD

4 528860 - 0.065512320 ETH®
157.77 USD

S 528861 - 0.019426610 ETH®
46.78 USD

6 528862 - 0.065685197 ETH&®
158.19 USD

7 528863 - 0.019513106 ETH®
46.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10334186
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/322943
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528857
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528858
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528859
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528860
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528861
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528862
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528863

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

528864

528865

528866

528867

528868

528869

528871

528872

Validator Id

1168157

Amount

0.019460790
46.86 USD

0.019462111
46.87 USD

0.019429330
46.79 USD

0.019476902
46.90 USD

0.019447100
46.83 USD

0.019492240
46.94 USD

0.019464834
46.87 USD

0.019461359
46.87 USD

0.019506306
46.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.046293006

111.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528864
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528865
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528866
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528867
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528868
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528869
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528870
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528871
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528872
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1168157

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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